o re——— CDF 25 50 METRES
: FINAL RESULTS —
CARABINE 3X40 D1 AU
D1

VOLMERANGE LES MINES
WED 20 JUL 2022, START TIME 17:30

Rk ?ll:: Name Nat Kn Pr Standing - Elimination Total |Remarks
1 806 GOMEZ M-P 154.3 307.9 405.7 4159 4259 4353 4455 456.4
Judith 524 518 492 102 100 94 102 109
499 524 486

52.0 494
2 336 GIRARD CEN 153.2 304.9 404.2 414.7 4243 433.8 4443 454.0
Agathe 50.2 498 50.8 105 9.6 9.5 105 9.7
51.8 520 485
512 499
3 711 ALLEZARD AUV 1499 305.3 403.9 414.3 4242 434.2 443.2
Justine 485 522 493 104 99 10.0 9.0
514 510 493
50.0 522
4 713 BORDET LOR 1519 303.3 402.8 412.8 423.1 433.5
Jade 50.7 508 512 100 103 104
521 514 483
491 492
5 260 BOGARD LOR  150.1 302.4 399.7 409.2 418.4
Floriane 51.1 51.0 487 9.5 9.2
48.9 495 486
50.1 518
6 165 OLRY CHA 149.0 301.6 398.6 408.0
Jennifer 489 513 494 9.4
492 513 476
509 50.0
7 391 MATTE NPC  150.9 301.8 397.8
Romane 50.5 50.3 497
494 50.6 46.3
51.0 50.0
8 794 DAMBRIN IDF 139.6 293.4 386.5
Julie 455 513 46.6
482 515 465
459 51.0

Note
Please note that there are records equally achieved by several athletes and only the first to set the record is shown.
Refer to the Records list on ISSF website: www.issf-sports.org

Legend A9ABC961
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F.F.Tir

Du 20 juil 2022 au 28 juil 2022

503 Carabine 50m 3 x 40 Dames 1

CDF 25 50 METRES

Palmares Individuel

Saison 2021/2022

Edité le 20 juil 2022 & 16:48 - page 1 -

Place

10

11

Nom / Prénom
GOMEZ Judith

BORDET Jade

GIRARD Agathe

MATTE Romane

ALLEZARD Justine

OLRY Jennifer

BOGARD Floriane

DAMBRIN Julie

KRUMM Clémentine

FERRIOL Florence

DIDIER Gaélle

Association / Ligue

S.T.C. MILLAVOISE
MIDI-PYRENEES

S.E.T. BITCHE
LORRAINE

ABEILLE DES AYDES
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

T.M.N. HAUBOURDIN
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

T.S. BRIVADOIS
AUVERGNE

A.T. STE-SAVINE
CHAMPAGNE

S.T. NEUFCHATEAU
LORRAINE

C.T.S. CRETEIL
ILE-DE-FRANCE

S.G.T. NIEDERBRONN
ALSACE

T.S. BRIVADOIS
AUVERGNE

FTA BULLY-LES-MINES
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

O0® [vNeNo] loNeoNo] e NeN0) v NeNo) lvNeNo) [vNeNo) [vNeNo] leNeoNo] e NeN0)

lvNeNo)

98,0
98,0
98,0

97,0
97,0
96,0

98,0
97,0
94,0

97,0
98,0
97,0

97,0
96,0
93,0

94,0
95,0
91,0

93,0
98,0
93,0

93,0
97,0
88,0

90,0
96,0
93,0

91,0
97,0
95,0

93,0
97,0
94,0

Séries
99,0 97,0
100,0 100,0
97,0 98,0
98,0 97,0
97,0 97,0
98,0 97,0
96,0 98,0
97,0 96,0
98,0 95,0
96,0 96,0
96,0 97,0
97,0 95,0
96,0 97,0
950 96,0
95,0 99,0
97,0 97,0
97,0 98,0
91,0 93,0
920 97,0
99,0 98,0
940 94,0
95,0 94,0
99,0 98,0
940 91,0
99,0 93,0
97,0 96,0
90,0 95,0
91,0 95,0
98,0 95,0
92,0 94,0
950 91,0
97,0 97,0
89,0 88,0

Total
100,0 394,0 1178,0
99,0 397,0
94,0 387,0
98,0 390,0 1166,0
99,0 390,0
95,0 386,0
98,0 390,0 1165,0
100,0 390,0
98,0 385,0
92,0 381,0 1156,0
99,0 390,0
96,0 385,0
93,0 383,0 1151,0
95,0 382,0
99,0 386,0
96,0 384,0 1142,0
98,0 388,0
95,0 370,0
93,0 375,0 1140,0
98,0 393,0
91,0 372,0
94,0 376,0 1137,0
96,0 390,0
98,0 371,0
95,0 377,0 1131,0
98,0 387,0
89,0 367,0
90,0 367,0 1126,0
95,0 385,0
93,0 374,0
94,0 373,0 1122,0
94,0 385,0
93,0 364,0



F.F.Tir

Du 20 juil 2022 au 28 juil 2022

503 Carabine 50m 3 x 40 Dames 1

CDF 25 50 METRES

Palmares Individuel

Saison 2021/2022

Edité le 20 juil 2022 & 16:48 - page 2 -

Place
12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Nom / Prénom
DURAND Tiphaine

CREUSAT Laura

CAVALLI Imene

ROETTELE Lisa

MANZAGOL Emilie

PICARD Justine

HAMELIN Coline

BAILLY-SALINS Mélody

DECOMBLE Virginie

GAUTIER Laura

WILLOT Louisa

Association / Ligue

TIR DU HUREPOIX
ILE-DE-FRANCE

E.S. THAONNAISE
LORRAINE

GEM'TIR SPORTIF
PROVENCE

R.C. STRASBOURG
ALSACE

U.S. ISSOIRIENNE
AUVERGNE

R.C. STRASBOURG
ALSACE

PRO PATRIA MONTESSON
ILE-DE-FRANCE

T.S. DU HAUT-JURA
FRANCHE-COMTE

CARAB. ST-QUENTINOIS
PICARDIE

A.L. D'ARQUES
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

T.S. BRIVADOIS
AUVERGNE

O0® [vNeNo] loNeoNo] e NeN0) v NeNo) lvNeNo) [vNeNo) [vNeNo] leNeoNo] e NeN0)

lvNeNo)

94,0
97,0
88,0

91,0
98,0
88,0

87,0
97,0
90,0

90,0
95,0
88,0

95,0
93,0
89,0

88,0
93,0
91,0

93,0
97,0
89,0

94,0
94,0
85,0

92,0
95,0
88,0

91,0
97,0
88,0

90,0
95,0
85,0

Séries
91,0 90,0
96,0 96,0
91,0 89,0
86,0 92,0
98,0 96,0
92,0 94,0
88,0 94,0
98,0 99,0
90,0 88,0
91,0 88,0
940 950
92,0 94,0
92,0 93,0
87,0 94,0
90,0 92,0
91,0 94,0
94,0 89,0
90,0 94,0
950 88,0
93,0 96,0
89,0 90,0
93,0 950
96,0 95,0
89,0 86,0
92,0 90,0
97,0 95,0
88,0 89,0
940 96,0
93,0 95,0
83,0 87,0
90,0 90,0
950 98,0
940 85,0

Total
95,0 370,0 1118,0
98,0 387,0
93,0 361,0
92,0 361,0 1113,0
97,0 389,0
89,0 363,0
89,0 358,0 1112,0
99,0 393,0
93,0 361,0
91,0 360,0 1110,0
98,0 382,0
94,0 368,0
94,0 374,0 1108,0
94,0 368,0
95,0 366,0
94,0 367,0 1107,0
95,0 371,0
94,0 369,0
91,0 367,0 1107,0
93,0 379,0
93,0 361,0
91,0 373,0 1104,0
94,0 379,0
92,0 352,0
90,0 364,0 1102,0
96,0 383,0
90,0 355,0
95,0 376,0 1102,0
98,0 383,0
85,0 343,0
90,0 360,0 1101,0
95,0 383,0
94,0 358,0
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Du 20 juil 2022 au 28 juil 2022
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Palmares Individuel
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Edité le 20 juil 2022 & 16:48 - page 3 -

Place
23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

Nom / Prénom
MULLER Marie

ROMECKI Victoria

TRIOUX Marléne

LEROUX Laétitia

BOISSERIE Liona

BOURGUIGNON Chloé

GUICHARD Amélie

COLLOT Florence

HUCHELMANN Frédérique

RAMBERT Tiffanie

BARBE Gwennaélle

Association / Ligue

A.T. GROS REDERCHING
LORRAINE

S.T. PONTOISE
ILE-DE-FRANCE

FRATERNELLE CUVILLY
PICARDIE

T.C. STADE LAURENTIN
COTE D'AZUR

U.S. ISSOIRIENNE
AUVERGNE

U.S. BRION
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

S.T. D'AUDINCOURT
FRANCHE-COMTE

S.T. NITTING
LORRAINE

R.C. STRASBOURG
ALSACE

A.L. D'ARQUES
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

ACAPI CLUB
GUADELOUPE

O0® [vNeNo] loNeoNo] e NeN0) v NeNo) lvNeNo) [vNeNo) [vNeNo] leNeoNo] e NeN0)

lvNeNo)

91,0
97,0
89,0

91,0
95,0
87,0

86,0
97,0
85,0

88,0
97,0
83,0

87,0
93,0
91,0

97,0
93,0
85,0

87,0
92,0
83,0

87,0
90,0
90,0

89,0
93,0
81,0

89,0
91,0
85,0

93,0
97,0
78,0

Séries
88,0 94,0
93,0 98,0
83,0 88,0
87,0 88,0
950 96,0
93,0 86,0
91,0 89,0
99,0 99,0
88,0 83,0
87,0 92,0
99,0 93,0
940 91,0
86,0 90,0
91,0 93,0
88,0 92,0
91,0 91,0
940 87,0
91,0 88,0
92,0 89,0
96,0 96,0
83,0 91,0
90,0 92,0
94,0 94,0
87,0 88,0
91,0 90,0
93,0 93,0
88,0 90,0
940 89,0
91,0 90,0
83,0 86,0
940 91,0
950 87,0
86,0 76,0

Total
88,0 361,0 1093,0
94,0 382,0
90,0 350,0
89,0 355,0 1091,0
93,0 379,0
91,0 357,0
93,0 359,0 1091,0
93,0 388,0
88,0 344,0
84,0 351,0 1090,0
95,0 384,0
87,0 355,0
89,0 352,0 1084,0
93,0 370,0
91,0 362,0
86,0 365,0 1084,0
92,0 366,0
89,0 353,0
93,0 361,0 1084,0
96,0 380,0
86,0 343,0
89,0 358,0 1082,0
93,0 371,0
88,0 353,0
86,0 356,0 1080,0
93,0 372,0
93,0 352,0
91,0 363,0 1073,0
93,0 365,0
91,0 345,0
88,0 366,0 1064,0
95,0 374,0
84,0 324,0
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Place
34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

Nom / Prénom
DORR Laétitia

CARDOT Pascale

BREGNARD Elise

ROGER Léa

CHAMBRY Justine

MALATESTE Céline

LISSARDY Laura

BRETON Julie

BASTIDE Gwendoline

ROUCHONNAT Charlotte

LISSARDY Carole

Association / Ligue

S.T.S. DIEUZE
LORRAINE

U.S. ISSOIRIENNE
AUVERGNE

A.L. D'ARQUES
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

ECOLE TIR ARNIERES
NORMANDIE

S.T. MOYENMOUTIER
LORRAINE

PRO PATRIA MONTESSON
ILE-DE-FRANCE

S.T. CIBOURE
AQUITAINE

S.T. CIBOURE
AQUITAINE

STE COURBEVOISIENNE
ILE-DE-FRANCE

C.T. CASTELPONTIN
AUVERGNE

S.T. CIBOURE
AQUITAINE

O0® [vNeNo] loNeoNo] e NeN0) v NeNo) lvNeNo) [vNeNo) [vNeNo] leNeoNo] e NeN0)

lvNeNo)

88,0
95,0
77,0

90,0
95,0
81,0

87,0
93,0
69,0

91,0
93,0
88,0

81,0
89,0
80,0

84,0
90,0
85,0

84,0
94,0
82,0

91,0
97,0
83,0

84,0
93,0
78,0

88,0
90,0
80,0

88,0
93,0
82,0

Séries
92,0 89,0
92,0 92,0
83,0 83,0
88,0 90,0
92,0 94,0
71,0 87,0
90,0 91,0
92,0 94,0
84,0 820
89,0 86,0
940 96,0
80,0 81,0
87,0 86,0
93,0 96,0
88,0 88,0
87,0 85,0
90,0 92,0
79,0 86,0
76,0 86,0
950 95,0
88,0 84,0
92,0 88,0
92,0 95,0
79,0 76,0
88,0 85,0
91,0 93,0
88,0 86,0
88,0 87,0
87,0 93,0
750 83,0
88,0 88,0
96,0 94,0
70,0 74,0

Total
89,0 358,0 1 063,0
95,0 374,0
88,0 331,0
88,0 356,0 1058,0
97,0 378,0
85,0 324,0
90,0 358,0 1 056,0
95,0 374,0
89,0 324,0
93,0 359,0 1056,0
90,0 373,0
75,0 324,0
87,0 341,0 1054,0
94,0 372,0
85,0 341,0
87,0 343,0 1051,0
96,0 368,0
90,0 340,0
88,0 334,0 1048,0
96,0 380,0
80,0 334,0
86,0 357,0 1042,0
95,0 379,0
68,0 306,0
80,0 337,0 1041,0
93,0 370,0
82,0 334,0
94,0 357,0 1039,0
87,0 357,0
87,0 325,0
87,0 351,0 1038,0
97,0 380,0
81,0 307,0
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Place
45

46

47

48

49

50

51

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

Nom / Prénom
LACROIX Lauriane

DIDELOT Isabelle

FLEURY Candice

BRION-BOGARD Sandrine

TURTOI Mihaela

DELANGLE Nathalie

GALLIER Sandrine

TECHER Virginie

MERCIER Céline

UNGERER Mathilde

NEUFELD Fanny

Association / Ligue

S.T. BOURG-EN-BRESSE
LYONNAIS

S.T. NEUFCHATEAU
LORRAINE

ECOLE TIR ARNIERES
NORMANDIE

S.T. NEUFCHATEAU
LORRAINE

ASS. NAZAIRIENNE TIR
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

S.T. REMIREMONT
LORRAINE

U.S. ORLEANS TIR
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

CARCASSONNAISE TIR
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

0.S.M. LOMMOIS S.T.
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

ALSATIA KALTENHOUSE
ALSACE

S.E.T. BITCHE
LORRAINE

O0® [vNeNo] loNeoNo] e NeN0) v NeNo) lvNeNo) [vNeNo) [vNeNo] leNeoNo] e NeN0)

lvNeNo)

-- Fin --

84,0
91,0
75,0

86,0
89,0
86,0

87,0
93,0
77,0

85,0
93,0
82,0

72,0
93,0
68,0

77,0
91,0
69,0

86,0
92,0
58,0

o oo o oo [eNeoNa] [eNeNe]

Séries
89,0 84,0
96,0 94,0
77,0 80,0
82,0 82,0
92,0 93,0
77,0 85,0
93,0 84,0
90,0 92,0
71,0 77,0
850 82,0
950 94,0
70,0 63,0
720 82,0
91,0 920
80,0 78,0
82,0 820
91,0 87,0
61,0 63,0
850 84,0
88,0 92,0
61,0 45,0

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

Total

85,0 342,0 1030,0
93,0 374,0
82,0 314,0
87,0 337,0 1023,0
92,0 366,0
72,0 320,0
88,0 352,0 1020,0
89,0 364,0
79,0 304,0
84,0 336,0 995,0
92,0 374,0
70,0 285,0
85,0 311,0 974,0
88,0 364,0
73,0 299,0
84,0 325,0 942,0
90,0 359,0
65,0 258,0
81,0 336,0 915,0
90,0 362,0
53,0 217,0

0 0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0 0

0 0

0 0



F.F.Tir Saison 2021/2022

CDF 25 50 METRES
Du 20 juil 2022 au 28 juil 2022 Edité le 20 juil 2022 a 16:49 - page 1 -
Palmares par Equipe
503 Carabine 50m 3x40 Dames 1
Place Association / Ligue Nom / Prénom Séries Ind. Total
1 T.S. BRIVADOIS ALLEZARD Justine 97,0 960 97,0 93,0 383,0 1151,0 3378,0
AUVERGNE 96,0 950 960 950 382,0
93,0 950 99,0 99,0 386,0
FERRIOL Florence 91,0 91,0 950 90,0 367,0 1126,0
97,0 98,0 950 95,0 385,0
950 92,0 94,0 93,0 374,0
WILLOT Louisa 90,0 90,0 90,0 90,0 360,0 1101,0
950 950 98,0 95,0 383,0
850 94,0 850 94,0 358,0
2 R.C. STRASBOURG HUCHELMANN Frédérique 89,0 91,0 90,0 86,0 356,0 1 080,0 3297,0
ALSACE 93,0 93,0 93,0 93,0 372,0
81,0 88,0 90,0 93,0 352,0
PICARD Justine 88,0 91,0 940 94,0 367,0 1107,0
93,0 940 89,0 95,0 371,0
91,0 90,0 94,0 94,0 369,0
ROETTELE Lisa 90,0 91,0 88,0 91,0 360,0 1110,0
950 94,0 950 98,0 382,0
88,0 92,0 94,0 94,0 368,0
3 U.S. ISSOIRIENNE BOISSERIE Liona 87,0 860 90,0 89,0 352,0 1084,0 3250,0
AUVERGNE 93,0 91,0 93,0 93,0 370,0
91,0 88,0 92,0 91,0 362,0
CARDOT Pascale 90,0 88,0 90,0 88,0 356,0 1058,0
950 92,0 94,0 97,0 378,0
81,0 71,0 87,0 85,0 324,0
MANZAGOL Emilie 950 92,0 93,0 94,0 374,0 1108,0
93,0 87,0 94,0 94,0 368,0
89,0 90,0 92,0 95,0 366,0
4 A.L. D'ARQUES BREGNARD Elise 87,0 90,0 910 90,0 358,0 1 056,0 3231,0
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS 93,0 920 940 950 374,0
69,0 84,0 820 89,0 324,0
GAUTIER Laura 91,0 940 96,0 95,0 376,0 1102,0
97,0 93,0 950 98,0 383,0
88,0 830 87,0 85,0 343,0
RAMBERT Tiffanie 89,0 94,0 890 91,0 363,0 1073,0
91,0 91,0 90,0 93,0 365,0

850 830 860 91,0 345,0



F.F.Tir Saison 2021/2022

CDF 25 50 METRES
Du 20 juil 2022 au 28 juil 2022 Edité le 20 juil 2022 a 16:49 - page 2 -
Palmares par Equipe
503 Carabine 50m 3x40 Dames 1
Place Association / Ligue Nom / Prénom Séries Ind. Total
5 S.T. NEUFCHATEAU BOGARD Floriane 93,0 920 970 93,0 375,0 1140,0 3158,0
LORRAINE 98,0 99,0 980 98,0 393,0
93,0 940 94,0 91,0 372,0
BRION-BOGARD Sandrine 850 850 820 84,0 336,0 995,0
93,0 950 94,0 92,0 374,0
820 70,0 63,0 70,0 285,0
DIDELQOT lIsabelle 86,0 820 820 87,0 337,0 1023,0
89,0 92,0 93,0 92,0 366,0
86,0 77,0 850 72,0 320,0
6 S.T. CIBOURE BRETON Julie 91,0 92,0 880 86,0 357,0 1042,0 3128,0
AQUITAINE 97,0 92,0 950 95,0 379,0
83,0 79,0 76,0 68,0 306,0
LISSARDY Carole 88,0 880 880 87,0 351,0 1038,0
93,0 96,0 94,0 97,0 380,0
82,0 70,0 740 81,0 307,0
LISSARDY Laura 84,0 76,0 86,0 88,0 334,0 1048,0
940 950 950 96,0 380,0
82,0 88,0 84,0 80,0 334,0

-- Fin --



